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Risultati e Classifica Giovanissimi U15 ProvincialiPesaro Girone 1 2023/2024

Squadra
Fermignano
Urbania
K-Sport Montec
N. Altofoglia
Valfoglia

New Team

Pt
24
22
14
12
11
4

10 Giornata

G

10
10
10
10
10
10

\%
8
7
4
4
3

1

N

0
1
2
0
2
1

P
2
2
4
6
5
8

portale del calcie marchigiano

38
18
23
27
11
14

17/11 Fermignano - K-Sport Montec 6 - 1
17/11 N. Altofoglia - Valfoglia
18/11 Urbania - New Team

5-3
2-0
GS DR
14 24
11 7
22 1
24 3
23 -12
37 -23

VC NC PC VF NF PF

3
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